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o - T Consuftants

BJE LE =B Pie Lt Company Regisiration No. 1599G0T158R
SEUBLAYE [ 602-75 PAYA UBEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408923 TEL : (63} 62563561 FAX : {063) 61504315
Your ref: CMTDI801948/NSW

Our ref: CS/SMO18008587/Dvb Date:2/1/2019

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAFORE PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.SKQ 4768Y

We thank you for your instruction on B/5/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on
9/5/2018 at the premises of M/s TEAMWORK GARAGE PTELTD

and ahve the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5516,870.00

Revised Estimate Amaount + 555,200.00 (LUMP SUM)
"Check" Items Amount 155

Market Value : 8%

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Nett Value : S§

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the front

rear portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Yours faithfully,

Bryan Ang
Motor Surveyor / Investigator



S

Veron Chen (LKKAuto) .

From: Veron Chen (LKKAUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January 2019 11:25 AM

To: Teo, Grace'

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn’; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin’; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1801948/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ PC1419P & 5KQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18
Attachments: SKQ 4768Y PRELI ADVISED pdf

Dear Grace,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SKQ 4768Y
Date of survey: 9/5/2018
Number of days : 4 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May 2018 4:29 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: CMTD1801948/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ PC1419P & 5KQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18

Dear Grace,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assisnments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.tec@som po.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May, 2018 3:31 PFM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS <claims@teamworkgarage.com>; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn
<Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com.sg>
Subject: CMTD1801948/N5W - SUV(LKK)/ PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18

OugReference: CMTD1801948/NSW
"



Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SKQ4768Y.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 5329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

S

Innovation for Wallbein
@/ SOMPO o A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
andlor legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is parmitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 2:36 PM
To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; claims@teamworkgarage.com
Subject: RE: CMTD1801248/NSW - PRI/ PC1415P & SKQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18
Importance: High

Dear Sir,

We have agreed and selected the surveyor / surveyor company proposed by you to conduct the pre-repair
inspection as a single joint expert whereby the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by single joint expert will be
bear by you.

We have selected :

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

as the motor surveyor / surveyor company named in your attached list.

Kindly forward your assignment to them asap so that we can arrange for the survey with them.

*Do get the surveyor / surveyor office to check with us on the availability of the car at the workshop before sending

their surveyor down for PRI survey. We'll not be held responsible for wasted trips made to the workshop.

Darren Ng
Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd
53 Ubi Avenue 1



~ #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475

Fax: 68442474

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 1:31 PM

To: Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd <claims@teamworkgarage.com=

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com.sg>
Subject: CMTD1801948/NSW - PRI/ PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ACCON 07.05.18

Our Reference; CMTD1801948/NSW
Your Reference: 1805-08

Without Prejudice

Date: 8" May 2018

Attention:
M/S TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD
Dear Alison,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ON 07.05.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 08/05/2018.
Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 | Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
2 | LKK Auto Consultants Kenneth Kong (North area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh {West area)

3 | Priority Services Jlimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
leffrey Ong

JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
5 | In House surveyor Teo See Ling




Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors, We will bear the cost of

the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

="~ Innovation for Wellbeing
@J SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd,
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompaSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is parmitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click hare for
our Privacy Policy

From: Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 11:03 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Ce: claims@teamworkgarage,com

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKQ4768Y (1805-08)
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF: 1805-08
YOUR REF: PC14139P

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKQ4768Y
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ4768Y & PC1419P ON 07.05.2018

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client’s GIA report and Notification of Pre-repair inspection
for your attention.

Please let us have your list of surveyors for us to select as stated in the Practice Direction — Amendment No. 1 of
2016; Pre-action Protocol within 2 working days as of the date of our notice to you.

Please take note: We will not entertain any of your surveyor calling us for the above inspection, without you
giving us your list of surveyors for us to select by the Practice Direction of Pre-repair Inspection.

Thank you.

Regards,



Alison

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd
Blk 53 Ubi Avenue 1
#01-24

Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 6844 2475

Fax:6844 2474



Catherine Chang (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May, 2018 3:31 PM

To: admin-d@Ilkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin
Subject: CMTD1801548/MN5W - SUV(LKK)/ PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18
Attachments: 20180508110009314.pdf

Our Reference: CMTD1801948/NSW
Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SKQ4768Y.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6481 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innovation for Wellbeing A C‘ f T
SOMPO

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 2:36 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; claims@teamworkgarage.com
Subject: RE: CMTD1801948/NSW - PRI/ PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18
Importance: High '

Dear Sir,
We have agreed and selected the surveyor / surveyor company proposed by you to conduct the pre-repair

inspection as a single joint expert whereby the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by single joint expert will be
bear by you.



We have selected :

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

as the motor surveyor / surveyor company named in your attached list.

Kindly forward your assignment to them asap so that we can arrange for the survey with them.

*Do get the surveyor / surveyor office to check with us on the availability of the car at the workshop before sending
their surveyor down for PRI survey, We'll not be held responsible for wasted trips made to the workshop.

Darren Ng

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475

Fax: 68442474

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 1:31 PM

To: Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd <claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>
Subject: CMTD1801948/NSW - PRI/ PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ACC ON 07.05.18

Our Reference: CMTD1801948,/NSW
Your Reference: 1805-08

Without Prejudice
Date: 8" May 2018

Attention:
M/S TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

Dear Alison,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1419P & SKQ4768Y ON 07.05.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 08/05/2018.
Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as
Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)

1 | Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong

2



| Vincent Ng
2 | LKK Auto Consultants Kenneth Kong (Morth area)
Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)

3 | Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffrey Ong
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
5 | In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Eest Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D. 6329 5170 | T. 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

& . Innovation for Wellbeing
e/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com sq | Facebook: www facebook. com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom

disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Palicy

From: Teaﬁvmrk G.arage Pte Ltd [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com
Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 11:03 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: claims@teamworkgarage.com
Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKQ4768Y (1805-08)
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF: 1805-08
YOUR REF: PC1419P

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKQ4768Y
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQA4768Y & PC1419P ON 07.05.2018



We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client’s GIA report and Notification of Pre-repair inspection
for your attention.

Please let us have your list of surveyors for us to select as stated in the Practice Direction — Amendment No. 1 of
2016; Pre-action Protocol within 2 working days as of the date of our notice to you.

Please take note: We will not entertain any of your surveyor calling us for the above inspection, without you
giving us your list of surveyors for us to select by the Practice Direction of Pre-repair Inspection.

Thank you.

Regards,

Alison

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd
Blk 53 Ubi Avenue 1
#01-24

Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 6844 2475

Fax:6844 2474
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EWNTRY DATE & TIME: DTRS/2008 1
SUBMTTED BY: lackson Ha Zhaa Tlar

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Pleass repon corroctly he detals of the accident (o spoed up the clalms process.

#, This Form must ba complated by the Policylolder andior the Authodsed Oviver,

3, Informaticn provided must be as Irulhful and accurale as possible. Any willul misraprazentation or witholding of materizl facls may allow insurance companies lo
rapudate policy ability.

4, Tha issue and acceplance of This Form by insurance companias is not an adméssion of policy liability on B part of e insuance comganies.

B, Any fales raporting may be refarrad bo tha Police for Invesiigation,

£, This rapart will be larwarded by he inaurers of tha GIA Racords Managamant Cenlra established by the General insurance Associalion of Sngapona (G14] for
achiving and Ihal copias of this repar will, for 8 fee, be made evallable upon application by imeresled parfes,

7. By the lodgament of this repart o the insurers, you hareby cansent o the archiving of this repor ol the contre and lo coplos of the report baing made available
aloresaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Dale Of Report
Date OF Accldent

Exacl Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

0710572018 18:21

07/05/2018 05:50

DEPOT RD TWDS BUKIT MERAH
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registralion Number SKCQ4768Y
Insured/Policyhalder S AR e RN
Mame Of Registered Cwner TAN HONG KAl, RINO (CHEN HOMGEKAL RINO)
NRIC No S8340844H

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mabile Phone Mo (LOCAL) +65-80127987

Altarnativa Phone No OFFICE-90127987

Vehicle Particulars - _ SR
Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ
Madel B180 (R16 Bl)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

lime of accident REREATEMEE
Ara ynu_claimlng urpdlur your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vahicla?

If Mo, Please state action 1o be taken THIRD PARTY
Vahicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurandé_ﬂmpény

Mame of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Flaal Palicy [
Palicy Mumbar DMPCSMN3003581700

Cover Mate Number

Driver

Marme of Driver TAN HOMNG KAL RING [CHEN HONGKAI, RINOG)
MRIC Mo S58340844H

Ciata Of Birth 02/12/1983

Qccupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 0B/05/2004

Driving Exparience 14 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number {LOCAL) +65-50127987

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Addross

OFFICE-90127987
MOEMAIL

Pape 1 of 12

A b T T




Pe e BLK 417 ELUNOS ROAD 5
i HO8-06

Fosicode 400417
Was driver an employae ol 1he Insured’s Company NO
If Ma, Relationship of tha Driver wilh the Insurad OWHMER

Vahicle Ragistration Numbar of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type OF Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Othor Infarmation

Was any foreign vahicle involved in this accident? MNO

Mumber of vehicles involvad in the accidant 2
Was any body injured in lha Accident? YES
Was any Injured conveyed 1o hospilal by NO
ambulance?

Was any other material or propertly damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers {Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action

Wag the accident reporiad to the polica? ]
If Yes, Please stale which Police Station

Was notice of inlended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accldent

REFER TO STATEMENT.
Attachment(s)

Are accldent pholos available for altachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? MO

Was here any audio recorded? MO

Yehicle Registration Number PC1418F

Vehicle Make/ModellColaur

Details Of Properties

Wahicle Calegory BUS

Mame of Driver INMAST VELANGANNI SURESH

MRIC/Passport Numbar

Contact Number

Address

Postecode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

Ma. OF Passanger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame TAN HONG KAl RIND (CHEN HONGKAI, RINO)

Page 2 of 12
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Tel : 6844 2475

Tearmwork Garage Pte Ltd
53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-
Paya Ubi Industrial Park

23124 Spore 408934

E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage, com
Register number : 201015366H
ROC number : 201015366H

JRD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Sompo Insurance Pte Ltd Vehicle number SKQ4768Y
50 Raffles Place , #05-01/06 Make /| Model MERCEDES/BENZ B180
Singapore Land Tower Chassis number WDD2462422 1287807
Singapore 048623 Accident date 07 May 2018
Reference 1805-08
Qty Particulars Unit Price - SGD §
PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS
1 |REAR BUMPER SN StV 1A | eyt — A 1452+00 1351y —
1 |REAR BUMPER TOP GUARD PLATE M. 35.00 47500 —
2 |REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING 3ve 350.00 %
1 |REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT D.acdrA- Yo fos 59900
1 |END PANEL mm— = 1051.00 ¥
1 |END PANEL TOP GARNISH h+ 291.00 #
1 |REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET wisl 218.00 A
1 |TAILGATE &uksd 1390 -00 256600 —
2 |TAILGATE ABS0RBER wid 318.00 #
2 |TAILGATE INNER HINGE =+ 188.00 ¥
1 |TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH & <hvavna mm--~~----{-w-1Il EAeede_ |25k 00 154500 v—
1 |TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP &y 297.00 A
1 |TAILGATE LOCK ASSY 397.00 ¥
1 |TAILGATE LOCK S5TRIKER sy 53.00 »
1 |TAILGATE INNER TRIM +~t 352.00 %
1 |TAILGATE LOGO rle 61.00 »—
1 |TAILGATE EMBLEM - B180 Muc 92.00 —
2 [TAILGATE INNER LAMP © |5 Chouc matmat vy s ii U960 897.00 L1—
2 [TAILLAMP &S etmA mavrt— m|S ot S4¢-90 1088.00 —
4 |PDCSENSOR Dama 2 e WM 23c 45000 122460 LL-
- - 13800.00
540550 Less 10 % 1380.00
513445 Subtotal 12420.00
Balance C/F 12420.00
PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
Balance B/F 12420.00
1 SET|REAR BUMPER CLIP M. £6-00 2o |-
1 |REAR NUMBER PLATE X+ 80.00 A
1 |WINDSCREEN SEALANT Mo Fo -00 150-80- 4o |-
1 |JOINT SEALANT Wiy 150.00 X
Subtotal 440.00
Balance C/F 12860.00
LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES
Balance B/F 12860.00
1 |CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTHNING SYSTEM 6060 5"}"
2 |REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH 286-60 391"’
3 |REMOVE AMD RENEW REAR. REVERSE SEMSOR 12600 ’-fﬁl =
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4 |REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN 10,00 Bo|-
5 |DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE 500.00 =
6 |TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW 20660 6o |-
7 |PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1220 .00 1266:69 S00|-
& |SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS ’ 1466-66 S oo -
9 |APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 5600 La |~
04 \"5‘”2’ C hodws subtotal 3070.00
roA ﬂ\m,. "
WU\ Grand tofal 16870.00
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) A s LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd
- g DS B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-5607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURAMNCE SINGAPORE PL Ref CS/SMO18008587/Dvbn2

(IR

50 RAFFLES PLACE

#05-01/06 Date: 04-01-2019
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
b Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PC 1419P Veh. Inspected SKQ 4768Y
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1801948/NSW Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TED Assign Date DB/05/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ B180 c.c 16595
Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. WDOD2462422,1287807 Colour GREY
Odometer 43668 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55R18 MICHELIN 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R18 MICHELIN 5mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55R16 MICHELIN 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/55 R16 MICHELIN 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  07/05/2018 Inspection Date 09/05/2018
Survey held at TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD
53 UBI AVENUE 1
#01-24
SINGAPORE 408934,
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i B - 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607158-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKQ 4768Y
Qty Description of Parts Condition ?E::Ekn::?pﬂ{:} OHK Aiij:‘uat&d
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DISTORTED f 1.835.00 1,432.00
MOUNTING
CRACKED
1|REAR BUMPER TOP GUARD PLATE NECESSARY 470.00 175.00
?2|REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SERVICEABLE 350.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DENTED 508400 456.00
1|END PANEL MOT NECESSARY 1,051.00 2
1|END PANEL TOP GARMNISH MNOT NECESSARY 291.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET NOT NECESSARY 218.00 =
1| TAILGATE DENTED 2,500.00 1,790.00
2| TAILGATE ABSORBER NOT NECESSARY 318.00 -
2|TAILGATE INNER HINGE NOT NECESSARY 188.00 -
1|TAILGATE OUTER GARMISH CHROME MOUNTING 1,519.00 257.00
CRACKED
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP NOT NECESSARY 287.00 -
1|TAILGATE LOCK ASSY NOT NECESSARY 397.00 -
1|TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER NOT NECESSARY 53.00 -
1| TAILGATE INNER TRIM NOT NECESSARY 352.00 3
1| TAILGATE LOGO NECESSARY 61.00 61.00
1|TAILGATE EMBLEM-B180 NECESSARY 92.00 92.00
2| TAILGATE INNER LAMP O/S MOUNTING B97.00 448 .50
CRACKED / NIS
NOT NECESSARY
2| TAILLAMP OFS MOUNTING 1,088.00 544.00
CRACEKED / NIS
NOT NECESSARY
4|PDC SENSOR DAMAGED (2 PCS) / 1,224.00 450.00
NOT NECESSARY
(2 PCS)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,380.00 -570.55
12,420.00 5,134 .85
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP {SN) MECESSARY 60.00 30.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) MOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN} NECESSARY 150.00 40.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18008587/Dvbn2




Automaotive Assessor | Investigator

T Pl V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
.‘.'_, . mE = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Gondition WE::E:::;:E{;} QU Ai:%"“t“d
1[JOINT SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
440.00 70.00
LABOUR
CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM. 60.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH. 200.00 80.00
REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR. 150.00 40.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN 150.00 80.00
DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE. NOT NECESSARY 500.00 :
TRANSFER PARTS ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE 200.00 60.00
TONEW.
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1,200.00 500.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1,400.00 500.00
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 150.00 40.00
4,010.00 1,330.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,870.00 6,534.95
RECOMMEMNDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CS/SMO18008587/Dvbn2
ANG BRYAN TANI ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE.AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser




